FOR TAX YEAR 2020

BOARD OF REVISION

October 27, 2021 - AM

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 926 8337 9850
Passcode: 903954

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

PATRICKS SQUARE LLC
TESS TANNEHILL ESQ

540-295301-00

NORTHERN ISLES BELCHER

PORTFOLIO LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-132383-00

WORTHINGTON GREEN

APARTMENTS LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

610-290612-00
610-290614-00
610-290616-00
610-290618-00
610-290620-00
610-290622-00
610-290624-00
610-290626-00
610-290628-00
610-290630-00
610-290632-00
610-290634-00
610-290636-00
610-290638-00
610-290640-00
610-290642-00
610-290644-00
610-290646-00
610-290648-00
610-290650-00
610-290652-00
610-290654-00
610-290656-00
610-290658-00

610-290613-00
610-290615-00
610-290617-00
610-290619-00
610-290621-00
610-290623-00
610-290625-00
610-290627-00
610-290629-00
610-290631-00
610-290633-00
610-290635-00
610-290637-00
610-290639-00
610-290641-00
610-290643-00
610-290645-00
610-290647-00
610-290649-00
610-290651-00
610-290653-00
610-290655-00
610-290657-00
610-290659-00

SMF 40 WEST | LLC AND SMF 40

WEST Il LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-296102-00

MELROSE COLUMBUS HOLDINGS

LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

610-201411-00

continuance granted 10/19- CH

Time Tick BOR #
8:30 AM 20-901065

NICHOLAS M.J RAY ESQ
8:40 AM 20-900930

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
8:50 AM 20-900758

NICHOLAS M.J. RAY ESQ
9:00 AM 20-900942

NICHOLAS M.J RAY ESQ
9:10 AM 20-900369

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
9:20 AM 20-900370

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA

MELROSE COLUMBUS HOLDINGS

LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

610-208804-00

continuance granted 10/19- CH




9:30 AM 20-900829 ME BUILDING HOLDINGS LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
610-222058-00
continuance granted 10/19- CH
9:40 AM 20-900835 KC PROPERTIES I LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-277700-00
9:40 AM 20-003012 KC PROPERTIES I LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 010-277700-00
10:10 AM 20-001682 PRI-MAC CO
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 010-008011-00
Owner WD received 10/11,
awaiting BOE response- CH
10:20 AM 20-002042 LGD 1031 BUSINESS LLC
SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ 010-112357-00
010-112419-00
010-112484-00
010-113473-00
10:35 AM 20-000506 SHORT NORTH FITNESS LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-288560-00
010-288561-00




